Line recorder KS 3930 A
KS 3930 B
Galvanically isolated input channels for simple connection
Measuring and recording range freely configurable
Maintenance-free recording system
Universal cassette for roll or Z-fold chart paper
6 limit values with free channel allocation
Optional:

24 VDC voltage source Type Q1 9404 397 00041
1) Please specify range and scale for each channel.
Ordering example:
Pos. Qty Description
1.0 1 KS 3930 A
3-channel line recorder
Mains supply 230 VAC
Order no. 9404 397 13001
1.1 1 Option S1, fitted in Pos. 1.0
range and scale to specification:
Chan. 1: 4...20mA, scale 0...100%
Chan. 2: 4...20mA, scale 0...16 bar
Chan. 3: Pt 100, scale -5...50 hC
Order no. 9404 397 00011
1.2 1 Option Q1, fitted in Pos. 1.0
Built-in 24 VDC voltage source
Order no. 9404 397 00041
+ –
CONSUMABLES
Description Order no.
Recording pens red (channel 1, bottom) 4012 027 45518
blue (channel 2, middle) 4012 027 45519
green (channel 3, top) 4012 027 45521
black (alphanumeric printing for KS 3930 A) 4012 027 45537
Z-fold chart @K
with 0...100 linear graduation
no time marks 4012 027 45517
with time marks for chart speed 10 mm/h 4012 142 91451
20 mm/h 4012 142 91461
60 mm/h 4012 142 91471
blank chart 4012 027 45538
Roll chart @K
with 0...100 linear graduation
no time marks 4012 027 45516
with time marks for chart speed 10 mm/h 4012 027 45523
20 mm/h 4012 027 45524
60 mm/h 4012 027 45525
blank chart 4012 027 45539
1) For the recorder KS 3930 A we recommend the chart without time marks, because the
alpha-numeric printing system records the time regularly. Similarly, graduation lines can
be printed, so that blank charts can also be used as an alternative.
ACCESSORY PARTS
Description Order no.
Certificate with calibration protocol (first calibration) 9404 397 00101
Engineering Tool (English, German) 9404 397 00111
Adapter cable for PC interface 4012 027 45542
Recorder manual English 9499 040 44711
German 9499 040 44718
French 9499 040 44732
PARTS FOR RETRO-FITTING
for subsequent changes to a recorder
Description Order no.
Scale strip blank 4012 027 45526
with one graduation to specification 4012 027 45527
Chart-reading rule with one graduation to specification 4012 027 45535
Digital inputs/outputs, mounting kit with instructions 4012 027 45543
Voltage source 24 VDC, mounting kit with instructions 4012 027 45544
Scale versions:
Single-channel recorder
Dual-channel recorder
Three-channel recorder
PMA
Prozeß- und Maschinen-
Automation GmbH
P.O. Box 31 02 29
D-34058 Kassel
Tel.: + 49 - 5 61 - 5 05 13 07
Fax: + 49 - 5 61 - 5 05 17 10